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CTO R. ABS-JUN-INF III MEMORIAL GREGORIO SOCORRO SOTO
LAS PALMAS DE G.C., 5 - 7/7/2019

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES INFANTIL Todas las pruebas

Masc., INFANTIL MASC
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 442,50
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 376,00
3. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 352,00
4. C.N. Las Escuevas P0503 266,00
5. C.N. Martianez 00181 228,00
6. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 180,00
7. C.N. Teneteide 00100 113,00
8. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 108,00
9. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 72,00

10. C.D. Jescagua P0500 71,00
11. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 66,00
12. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 61,00
13. C.D.N. Schamann 01646 58,00
14. Club Natacion Isora Swim Guaju 01528 49,00
15. C.N. Aguacan 00479 48,50
16. C.N. Carucagua 01161 18,00
17. C.N. La Alameda 00846 14,00
18. U.D. Breñamen Las Playitas Club Deportivo 01613 11,00
19. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 5,00
20. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 2,00

Fem., INFANTIL FEM
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 488,00
2. C.N. Martianez 00181 371,00
3. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 307,00
4. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 197,00
5. C.N. Reales 00685 182,00
6. C.N. Teneteide 00100 167,00
7. C.D.N. Schamann 01646 148,00
8. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 143,00
9. C.D. Herbania 01022 128,00

10. C.N. Aguacan 00479 84,00
11. C.N. Las Escuevas P0503 72,00
12. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 66,00
13. C.N. La Alameda 00846 56,00
14. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 50,00
15. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 43,00
16. C.N. Carucagua 01161 24,00
17. Club Deportivo Caima 01395 18,00
18. C.D. Natacion Neptunya 01605 15,00
19. Club Natacion Isora Swim Guaju 01528 7,00
20. Club Deportivo Raguos De Maspalomas 01587 6,00


